
SCHEDULE - DOVERCOURT CHARGERS 1981
summer 2013 / MISSISSAUGA TIER 3

Jan. 28, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, May 15, 13 2 DOVERCOURT CHARGERS
1981

0 TORONTO NORDEKES 9:00 pm -

Wed, May 22, 13 2 DOVERCOURT CHARGERS
1981

2 YORK CANADIANS 8:30 pm -

Wed, May 29, 13 2 DOVERCOURT CHARGERS
1981

3 SCREAMING EAGLES 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 06, 13 3 DOVERCOURT CHARGERS
1981

4 KHALSA SNIPERS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Jun 09, 13 6 MISSISSAUGA STARS 4 DOVERCOURT CHARGERS
1981

7:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 10, 13 1 MOLSON 69ERS 3 DOVERCOURT CHARGERS
1981

9:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 17, 13 1 DOVERCOURT CHARGERS
1981

4 TORONTO NORDEKES 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 19, 13 6 YORK CANADIANS 3 DOVERCOURT CHARGERS
1981

9:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 24, 13 1 SCREAMING EAGLES 0 DOVERCOURT CHARGERS
1981

9:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 26, 13 1 KHALSA SNIPERS 5 DOVERCOURT CHARGERS
1981

9:00 pm -

Sun, Jul 14, 13 4 DOVERCOURT CHARGERS
1981

7 YORK CANADIANS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 15, 13 8 MISSISSAUGA STARS 3 DOVERCOURT CHARGERS
1981

9:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 17, 13 5 KHALSA SNIPERS 8 DOVERCOURT CHARGERS
1981

9:00 pm -

Sun, Jul 21, 13 7 DOVERCOURT CHARGERS
1981

1 MOLSON 69ERS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 22, 13 1 3 TORONTO NORDEKES 4 DOVERCOURT CHARGERS
1981

8:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 24, 13 1 1 TORONTO NORDEKES 1 DOVERCOURT CHARGERS
1981

8:00 pm -

Sun, Jul 28, 13 2 2 DOVERCOURT CHARGERS
1981

3 MISSISSAUGA STARS OT 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 31, 13 2 5 MISSISSAUGA STARS 2 DOVERCOURT CHARGERS
1981

10:00 pm -


